WIGAN COUNCIL MEMBERS ALLOWANCES FINANCIAL YEAR 2020/21

NAME Basic Special Travel and Grand
Members Responsibility Other Total
Allowances & Allowance Expenses
Expenses

Aldred, Mark 13,102.54 3,854.25 120.00 17,076.79
Anderson, Kevin 13,102.54 17,712.37 30,814.91
Anderton, Dane 13,102.54 13,102.54
Kevan

Blay, Paul 13,102.54 3,645.16 120.00 16,867.70
Brierley, Robert 13,102.54 120.00 13,222.54
Brown, Janet 13,102.54 120.00 13,222.54
Bullen, Jennifer 13,102.54 17,712.37 30,814.91
Clarke, William 13,102.54 13,102.54
Clayton, Richard 2,132.98 2,132.98
Collins, Paul 13,102.54 13,102.54
Collinson, Andrew 13,102.54 120.00 13,222.54
Conway, Ronald 13,102.54 7,872.26 20,974.80
Cullen, Phyllis 13,102.54 13,102.54
Cunliffe, Keith 13,102.54 27,002.04 40,104.58
Davies, George 13,102.54 120.00  13,222.54
Dawber, Stephen 13,102.54 14,655.00 27,757.54
Dewhurst, Shirley 13,102.54 13,102.54
Draper, Patricia 13,102.54 120.00 13,222.54
Ellis, James 13,102.54 150.00 13,252.54
Evans, Steven 13,102.54 13,102.54
Gambles, Susan 13,102.54 5,261.12 120.00 18,483.66
Gerrard, Stuart 13,102.54 452.73 120.00 13,675.27



Greensmith, Susan
Grundy, James
Halliwell, Terence
Harding, John
Hellier, Stephen
Hilton, John
Hodgkinson, Jamie
Holland, Patricia
Houlton, Edward
Houlton, Kathleen
Hunt, Lawrence
Jones, Stephen
Kelly, Philip

Kenny, Paul
Klieve, Yvonne
Maiden, Paul
Marsh, Adam
Marshall, Joanne
McLoughlin, Michael
Merrett, Gena

Molyneux, David

Moodie, James
Morgan, Clive
Morgan, Marie

Obrien, John

13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54

13,102.54

13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54

13,102.54

4,048.70

17,712.37

14,580.63

5,261.12

5,261.12

4,885.02

49,638.19

5,261.12

5,261.12

7,872.26

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

17,271.24
13,222.54
30,814.91
13,222.54
27,803.17
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,222.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,222.54
13,102.54
18,363.66
13,222.54
13,222.54
18,483.66
18,107.56
13,222.54

62,740.73

18,363.66
18,483.66

13,222.54

21,094.80



Parkinson, Deborah
Prescott, Jeanette
Prescott, Paul
Ramsdale, Shiela
Ready, Christopher
Rehman, Nazia
Rigby, Charles
Rigby, Eileen

Roberts, Christine
Lilian

Rotherham, William
Sharratt, Janice
Smethurst, Eunice
Smethurst, Martyn
Smith, Peter
Sweeney, Carl
Sykes, Anthony
Talbot, James
Taylor, Barry

Thorpe, Anita

Vickers, John
Wailes, Debra
Wakefield, Paula
Walker, Frederick
Watson, James Paul

Whitham, Marlaine

13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54

13,102.54

13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54

13,102.54

13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54
13,102.54

13,102.54

17,712.37

17,712.37

17,712.37

7,872.26

7,872.26

7,872.26

5,261.12

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

20.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

13,222.54
13,102.54
30,814.91
13,222.54
30,934.91
30,814.91
20,974.80
13,222.54

13,222.54

13,222.54
13,102.54
20,974.80
20,974.80
13,102.54
13,122.54
13,102.54
13,222.54
13,102.54

13,102.54

13,222.54
13,222.54
18,363.66
13,102.54
13,222.54

13,102.54



Whittingham, 13,102.54 120.00 13,222.54
Raymond

Wilkinson, Sylvia 13,102.54 120.00 13,222.54

Winstanley, Michael  13,102.54 5,386.90 18,489.44

Audit, Governance and Standards Committee Independent Co-optees

Anderton, William 1,180.86 1,180.86

Whitaker, Rebecca 192.24 192.24
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